LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC Page 1 of 35
Weatherford Eagle Invational
April 25, 2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 1 GIRLS 4x100m Relay FINALS
RESULTS OF FINALS
1 Weatherford High Sch A WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 51.23
522  Mouse, Morgan 528 Ray, Lilly
525 Payne, Talyn 504  Chism, Harlie
515 Hoffman, Jordan 537  Warren, Hayden
2 Elk City High School A ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 52.21
218 Cummings, Aaralyn 220 Holladay, Madison
217  Attebery, Ameri 227  Murray, Remi
3 Weatherford High Sch B WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 53.94
498 Berry, Renzy 527  Quiroz, Valerie
519  Mcpherson, Karsen 503  Butler, Ansley
4 Merritt High School A MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 54.13
350 Wimberly, Madalyn 346  Mclntosh, Chyann
343  Fite, Payten 348  Sosa, Ashlee
5 Woodward High School / WOODWARD HIGH SCH 54.14
596 Kidd, Karlee 598 Moore, Riley
607 Winn, Holly 592  Dauvis, Jessica
597 Mendell, Lexi
6 Newcastle High Schoo A NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 54.42
417 Towery, Peyton 405 Hulsey, Ayla
412 Phillips, Ella 398 Bell, Emma
7  Mooreland High Schoo A MOORELAND HIGH SCI] 54.52
381 Vanzee, Autumn 379  Scarborough, Hailee
367 Blackard, Kenslee 374  Howard, Hannah
378 Rooney, Ashtyn 377  Purviance, Katelynn
8  Sayre High School A SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL 55.52
456 Myers, Gracie 451  Easter, Emily
454  Mariano, Addi 460 Whitney, Lyla
455 Millar, Kambryn
9  Hobart High School A HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 55.67
286 Norris, Skitasia 287  Pinto, Jazzmine
281 Elix, Kanasia 283 Lee, Kytianna
285 Murray, Jayden 292  Whitson, Diana
10 El Reno High School A EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 56.30
183 Woods, Anessa 182  Thomas, Onica
181 Thomas, Juliana 180  Taylor, Madeline
11 Western Heights High A WESTERN HEIGHTS HI( 58.40

Hammon High School A
256 Chaney, Maylee
254  Benkley, Harlee

HAMMON HIGH SCHOC
255 Benkley, Lexie
258  Krapcha, Grace
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LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC Page 2 of 35
Weatherford Eagle Invational
April 25, 2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 2 BOYS 4x100m Relay FINALS
RESULTS OF FINALS
1 Elk City High School A ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 43.77
240  Patton, Cooper 244  Thompson, Matthew
235  Garbarino, Cooper 243  Seymour, Jeron
2 Bethany High School A BETHANY HIGH SCHOC 44.34
149  Malaska, Evenson 145  Lechtenberg, Tiken
663  Clark, Morgan 141  Heim, Taylor
3 Weatherford High Sch A WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 45.87
539 Crisp, Jake 542 Garcia, Victor
547 Makescry, Hudsen 552  Pearson, Braden
565 Sheilds, Austin 569  Zheng , Allen
4  Newcastle High Schoo A NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 46.19
429  Brinlee, C 424  Barker, Eyan
427 Bonner, Sirrus 442  Morrison, Westin
5 Hobart High School A HOBART HIGH SCHOOL 46.44
301 Madden, Rhett 300 Lopez, Blaine
294 Davidson, Sawyer 299  Jones, Gunner
295 Ellis, Eli 298  Jarvis, Boedey
6  Western Heights High A WESTERN HEIGHTS HI( 46.80
578 Cooper, Deandre 581  Drakes, Tyshon
583  Guest, Stephan 576  Barnett, Dequan
7  Seiling High School A SEILING HIGH SCHOOL 47.08
479  Gore, Brock 481 Hunt, Rush
482  Hunter, Jaron 483  Manuel, Kaden
8  Sayre High School A SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL 47.14
472  Richardson, Camdyn 471 Richardson, Braden
477  Zakrazeicz, Lucien 476  Yake, Alex
469 Mosburg, Clayton
9 El Reno High School A EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 47.29
197 Fisher, Elijah 196  Everheart, Latin
200 Irving, Jaaron 207  Nicholson, Malachi
10 Weatherford High Sch B WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 47.86
568 Willis, Brody 560 Ridik, Edgar
566  Short, Ty 565  Sheilds, Austin
11 Cheyenne High School C CHEYENNE HIGH SCHC 49.51

166  Allen, Conner

170  Suarez, Jacob
Mooreland High Schoo A

393 Sampson, Carter

382  Bridges, Grayson
El Reno High School B

187  Caruthers, Cannon

206 Mouse, Avery
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168  Bryson, Aaron
167 Boyett, Jakota
MOORELAND HIGH SCI
392  Roper, Stetson
391 Owens, Austin
EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI

201  Jones, Quincy
211  Ortiz, Jerimiah
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LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC Page 3 of 35
Weatherford Eagle Invational
April 25, 2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 3 GIRLS 4x800m Relay FINALS
RESULTS OF FINALS
1 Hinton High School A HINTON HIGH SCHOOL 10:42.28
269 Sweeney, Layla 265  Entz, Sharity
266 Kimble, Alex 264  Combs, Haley
2 Newcastle High Schoo A NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 11:02.60
418 Vasquez, Ashlyn 404 Howard, Cadence
403 Heskew, Rylee 406 Lea, Jaycen
3 Arapaho-Butler High A ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 11:44.03
633 Sawatzky, Piper 632  Sawatzky, Morgandee
630 Oakes, Kamryn 627 Edelen, Katie
635 Uribe, Gabby 634  South, Jaycee
628 Friesen, Hayden 631 Red, Rachel
4  Mooreland High Schoo A MOORELAND HIGH SCI 12:06.60
368 Crockett, Alaina 372  Hernandez, C
375 Mitchell, Kynlee 371 Eslick, Lydia
5 Hobart High School A HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 12:30.33

282  Hamlett, Jodessa

288  Scott, Braylee

278 Carrizales, Angeles 279  Christian, Daisha

Hammon High School C
261 Rainey, Quinby
253 Ayers, Shannon
257 Krapcha, Emma
Woodward High School /
605 Weber, Isabela

590 Clemence, Khloe

589 Case, Avery

HAMMON HIGH SCHOC
255 Benkley, Lexie
254  Benkley, Harlee
259  Mcintosh, Paige
WOODWARD HIGH SCH

591 Custar, Brynn
600 Rosales, Melanie
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LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC Page 4 of 35
Weatherford Eagle Invational
April 25, 2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 4 BOYS 4x800m Relay FINALS
RESULTS OF FINALS
1 Newcastle High Schoo A NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 8:29.59
432  Carter, Rhett 431  Burguete, Inigo
440 Heskew, Rex 447  Seely, Collin
2 Merritt High School A MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 9:00.80
352 Bullard, Covy 362  Johnson, John
363  Mitchell, Dawson 361  Herndon, Riley
356 Dyer, Hudson
3 Mooreland High Schoo A MOORELAND HIGH SCI1 9:02.99
396 Whisennand, Quintin 389  Mouser, Jaxon
383  Crotts, Jackson 388  Lucero, Edgar
387 Larson, Dalton
4  Sweetwater High Scho A SWEETWATER HIGH SC 9:30.40
492 Billingsley, T 495  Meacham, Conner
497  Odom, Kolyn 496  Megli, Austin
5 Hobart High School A HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 9:44.57
305 Reents, Davis 309  Whetstone, Lucas
308  Tacker, Luke 310  Ybarra, Rylan
297 Holt, Micah 306  Self, Trey
6  El Reno High School A EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 10:42.24
184  Avance, Kamon 205  Lamebull, Markus
198  Hooeyman, Camen 189  Caso, Shane
Weatherford High Sch A WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢
559 Riddell, Grayson 554  Piccolella, Gabe
542 Garcia, Victor 553  Perez, Adrian
Event # 5 GIRLS 100m Hurdles FINALS
RESULTS OF FINALS
1 Barnett, Breegan 340 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 16.33
2 Attebery, Ameri 217 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 16.90
3 Lewis, Katie 407 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 17.29
4  Taylor, Talli 313 HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH St 17.49
5 Myers, Abbie 324 KINGFISHER HIGH SCH 17.86
6 Dauvis, Jessica 592 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 18.20
7  Flowers, Myleigh 344 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 18.25
8  Mecklenburg, Talor 323 KINGFISHER HIGH SCH 18.26
9 Boldin, Chloey 399 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 18.90
10 Roof, Reese 529 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 19.02
11 Floyd, Brooklyn 509 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 19.03
12 MclIntosh, Chyann 346 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 19.14
13 Turner, Dru 270 HINTON HIGH SCHOOL 19.49
14 Stalder, Andrea 533 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 19.77
15 Herndon, Kennedy 402 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 19.92
Sakakibara, Asumi 332 MANGUM HIGH SCHOC
Myers, Gracie 456 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL
Kubicek, Cheyenne 267 HINTON HIGH SCHOOL
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Weatherford Eagle Invational
April 25,2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 6 BOYS 110m High Hurdles FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

1 Emery, Denzel 614 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 17.08
2 Seymour, Jeron 243 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 17.31
3 Dixon, Kevin 233 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 17.61
4  Allen, Zane 462 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL 18.38
5  Sweatt, Cade 159 BETHANY HIGH SCHO(C 18.41
6 Olaveson, Camren 239 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 20.21
7  Moses, Cooper 550 WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 20.65
8 Riddell, Grayson 559 WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 20.98
9 Callaway, Jude 353 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 21.84
10 Sealey, Jax 640 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 22.50

Pannel, Kysen 276 HINTON HIGH SCHOOL
Event # 7 BOYS 3200m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

1 Whitmore, Steven 448 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 11:06.61
2 Larson, Dalton 387 MOORELAND HIGH SCI 11:20.79
3 Bullard, Coy 352 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 11:33.71
4  Switzer, Ben 641 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 11:39.44
5 Moslander, Blake 443 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 12:08.11
6  Hartwell, Zaymon 617 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 12:36.94
7  Crotts, Jackson 383 MOORELAND HIGH SCI 12:39.65
8  Smith, Steinar 625 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 12:42.03
9 Johnson, John 362 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 12:51.21
10 Hutcherson, Jeromiah 494 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 13:01.80
11 Chandler, Trey 169 CHEYENNE HIGH SCHC 13:15.42
12 Lamb, Jackson 441 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 13:34.42
13 Flowers, Christian 357 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 13:51.78
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LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC Page 6 of 35
Weatherford Eagle Invational
April 25, 2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 8 GIRLS 4x200m Relay FINALS
RESULTS OF FINALS
1 Weatherford High Sch A WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 1:49.21
522  Mouse, Morgan 525  Payne, Talyn
504  Chism, Harlie 528 Ray, Lilly
515 Hoffman, Jordan 537  Warren, Hayden
2 Bethany High School A BETHANY HIGH SCHOC( 1:49.69
656 Sparks, Tabitha 647 Donley, Kayten
658 Vann, Zya 652 Lofton, Keziah
3 Weatherford High Sch B WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 1:54.19
513  Helfrich, Ashley 510 Foster, Ava
503 Butler, Ansley 527  Quiroz, Valerie
4  Mooreland High Schoo A MOORELAND HIGH SCI 1:54.89
377 Purviance, Katelynn 381  Vanzee, Autumn
379  Scarborough, Hailee 374 Howard, Hannah
378 Rooney, Ashtyn 371  Eslick, Lydia
5  Merritt High School A MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 1:56.80
350 Wimberly, Madalyn 344  Flowers, Myleigh
343  Fite, Payten 348  Sosa, Ashlee
346 Mclntosh, Chyann
6  Woodward High School / WOODWARD HIGH SCH 1:58.33
597 Mendell, Lexi 594  Edwards, Claire
598 Moore, Riley 607  Winn, Holly
596 Kidd, Karlee 592  Davis, Jessica
7  Newcastle High Schoo A NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 1:58.65
417 Towery, Peyton 413  Privett, Bayli
418 Vasquez, Ashlyn 398 Bell, Emma
8 Hobart High School A HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 2:04.67
287 Pinto, Jazzmine 281  Elix, Kanasia
292 Whitson, Diana 283  Lee, Kytianna
290 Spencer, Cionnie 285  Murray, Jayden
286 Norris, Skitasia
9 El Reno High School A EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 2:06.77

183  Woods, Anessa

181 Thomas, Juliana
Hammon High School A

256  Chaney, Maylee

254  Benkley, Harlee
Hinton High School A

267 Kubicek, Cheyenne

270  Turner, Dru
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182  Thomas, Onica

180  Taylor, Madeline
HAMMON HIGH SCHOC

255 Benkley, Lexie

257  Krapcha, Emma
HINTON HIGH SCHOOL

265  Entz, Sharity

264  Combs, Haley
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LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC Page 7 of 35
Weatherford Eagle Invational
April 25, 2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 9 BOYS 4x200m Relay FINALS
RESULTS OF FINALS
1 Bethany High School A BETHANY HIGH SCHOC( 1:30.82
149  Malaska, Evenson 145  Lechtenberg, Tiken
150 Miller, Bryson 141  Heim, Taylor
2 Elk City High School A ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 1:32.24
240  Patton, Cooper 244  Thompson, Matthew
235  Garbarino, Cooper 243 Seymour, Jeron
3 Newcastle High Schoo A NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 1:34.28
428 Bradford, Taylor Tj 427  Bonner, Sirrus
431 Burguete, Inigo 446  Pueppke, Coleman
4  Weatherford High Sch A WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 1:37.28
539  Crisp, Jake 542  Garcia, Victor
547 Makescry, Hudsen 565  Sheilds, Austin
5 Seiling High School A SEILING HIGH SCHOOL 1:38.61
481 Hunt, Rush 482  Hunter, Jaron
480 Hamar, Hudson 483  Manuel, Kaden
6  Hobart High School A HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 1:40.84
301 Madden, Rhett 300 Lopez, Blaine
294 Davidson, Sawyer 299  Jones, Gunner
295 Ellis, Eli 298  Jarvis, Boedey
7  El Reno High School A EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 1:42.80
197 Fisher, Elijah 196  Everheart, Latin
200 Irving, Jaaron 207  Nicholson, Malachi
8  Mooreland High Schoo A MOORELAND HIGH SCI 1:43.26
393  Sampson, Carter 392  Roper, Stetson
382 Bridges, Grayson 391  Owens, Austin
9 El Reno High School B EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 1:51.24

187  Caruthers, Cannon

206 Mouse, Avery
Sayre High School A

472  Richardson, Camdyn

477  Zakrazeicz, Lucien

469 Mosburg, Clayton
Western Heights High A

578 Cooper, Deandre

583  Guest, Stephan
Woodward High School #

622  Parkhurst, Luke

611 Cheap, Ben
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201  Jones, Quincy

210  Omar, Triston
SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL

471  Richardson, Braden

476  Yake, Alex

474  Vidarurri, Colton
WESTERN HEIGHTS HI(

581  Drakes, Tyshon

576  Barnett, Dequan
WOODWARD HIGH SCH

620  Mason, Corey
614  Emery, Denzel
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LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC Page 8 of 35
Weatherford Eagle Invational
April 25,2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 10 GIRLS 800m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

1  Hoffman, Jordan 515 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 2:23.57
2 Hoffman, Addy 514 WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 2:33.04
3 Fite, Payten 343 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 2:36.29
4  Bush, Addy 400 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 2:38.37
5  Weber, Isabela 605 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 2:41.53
6 Blehm, Madison 500 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 2:43.91
7  Sweeney, Layla 269 HINTON HIGH SCHOOL 2:45.01
8  Custar, Brynn 591 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 2:45.60
9 Rosales, Melanie 600 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 2:45.81
10 Phillips, Raeli 526 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 2:47.46
11  Gonzales, Reina 164 CHEYENNE HIGH SCHC 2:48.46
12 Edelen, Katie 627 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 2:50.10
13 Sawatzky, Morgandee 632 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 2:52.95
14 Kimble, Alex 266 HINTON HIGH SCHOOL 2:52.99
15 Edwards, Claire 594 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 2:57.14
16 Hernandez, Cassandra 372 MOORELAND HIGH SCI 3:00.36
17 Scott, Braylee 288 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 3:01.21
18 Crockett, Alaina 368 MOORELAND HIGH SCI 3:03.14
19 Carrizales, Angeles 278 HOBART HIGH SCHOOL 3:03.53
20 Eslick, Lydia 371 MOORELAND HIGH SCI 3:05.00
21 Oakes, Kamryn 630 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 3:05.26
22 Carter, Crissa 245 GRANITE HIGH SCHOO 3:07.05
23  Mann, Hadlee 408 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 3:07.31
24 Maffei, Virginia 225 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 3:08.52
25 Whitmore, Ella 419 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 3:10.26
26  Ulrich, Emma 536 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 3:15.62
27 Goforth, Allison 311 HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH St 3:17.41
28 Spitler, Abby 573 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI( 3:28.53
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LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC Page 9 of 35
Weatherford Eagle Invational
April 25,2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 11 BOYS 800m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

1 Seely, Collin 447 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 2:05.99
2 Banks, Ethan 232 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 2:06.21
3 Lucero, Edgar 388 MOORELAND HIGH SCI 2:12.42
4  Herndon, Riley 361 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 2:15.98
5 Hagemeier, Joshua 616 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 2:16.34
6  Piccolella, Gabe 554 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 2:18.05
7 Reents, Davis 305 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 2:18.48
8  Goforth, Reagan 316 HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH St 2:18.88
9 Boring, Mason 608 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 2:20.32
10  Gomez, Julio 615 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 2:20.55
11 Mouser, Jaxon 389 MOORELAND HIGH SCI 2:22.51
12 Albertson, Cole 422 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 2:22.64
13 Perkins, Luke 445 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 2:23.76
14 Perez, Adrian 553 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 2:24.69
15 Meacham, Conner 495 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 2:26.69
16 Mitchell, Dawson 363 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 2:26.94
17 Switzer, Wes 642 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 2:28.49
18 Fuqua, Trey 478 SEILING HIGH SCHOOL 2:29.25
19 Billingsley, Tristan 492 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 2:31.25
20 Moslander, Blake 443 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 2:32.60
21 Lamebull, Blake 204 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 2:32.86
22 Evans, Keanan 541 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 2:33.35
23  Washee, Dshawn 644 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 2:34.28 2:04.286
24  Brown, Christopher J 609 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 2:34.28 2:07.397
25 Davila, Seth 251 GRANITE HIGH SCHOO 2:34.37
26 Larson, Dalton 387 MOORELAND HIGH SCI 2:34.76
27 Dyer, Hudson 356 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 2:36.25
28 Beck, Ryan 463 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL 2:36.75
29 Hanrahan, Hunter 465 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL 2:37.14
30 Simmons, Holden 624 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 2:37.39
31 Bailey, Tommy 231 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 2:38.12
32 Akemon, Levi 491 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 2:39.09
33 Holt, Micah 297 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 2:40.57
34 Hernandez, Angel 237 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 2:40.85
35 Villegas, Alfredo 319 HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH St 2:45.89
36 Baeza, Alejandro 185 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 2:47.42
37 Lamebull, Markus 205 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 2:49.93
38 White, William 626 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 2:55.47
39 Self, Trey 306 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 2:56.95
40 Black, Bryce 186 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 3:00.26
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LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC
Weatherford Eagle Invational

Page 10 of 35

April 25,2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 12 GIRLS 100m Dash FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

1 Ray, Lilly 528 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 11.94

2 Combs, Haley 264 HINTON HIGH SCHOOL 12.59

3 Hasley, Dyon 571 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI( 12.80

4  Holladay, Madison 220 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 13.11

5 Cummings, Aaralyn 218 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 13.25

6  Wimberly, Madalyn 350 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 13.40

7  Sparlin, Abigail 489 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 13.45

8 Bibbs, Madison 645 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC 13.55

9 Foster, Ava 510 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 13.61

10 Jackson, Payton 222 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 13.74

11 Quiroz, Valerie 527 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 13.82

12 Berry, Renzy 498 WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 13.84

13 Phillips, Ella 412 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 13.85

14 South, Jaycee 634 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 13.86 13.854
15 Warren, Hayden 537 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 13.86 13.857
16 Mclntosh, Chyann 346 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 13.87 13.869
17 Howard, Hannah 374 MOORELAND HIGH SC1 13.87 13.869
18 Scarborough, Hailee 379 MOORELAND HIGH SCI] 13.95

19 Mcpherson, Karsen 519 WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 14.01
20 Ebisch, Kamlee 508 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 14.06

21 Hulsey, Ayla 405 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 14.17

22 Privett, Bayli 413 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 14.26

23  Moore, Riley 598 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 14.37 14.365
24 Woods, Anessa 183 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 14.37 14368
25 Brown, Chasidy 502 WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 14.40
26 Blackard, Kenslee 367 MOORELAND HIGH SCI 14.46

27 Mendell, Lexi 597 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 14.47

28 Thomas, Onica 182 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 14.53

29 Looper, Emercyn 176 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 14.57

30 Millar, Kambryn 455 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL 14.70

31 Mclntosh, Jaiden 347 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 14.73

32 Wickersham, Maddie 659 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC 14.75

33 Kidd, Karlee 596 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 14.86

34 Baker, Rossi 163 CHEYENNE HIGH SCHC 14.97

35 Taylor, Madeline 180 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 15.06

36 Red, Rachel 631 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 15.07

37 Foster, Brynn 648 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC( 15.08

38 Maddox, Asiah 224 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 15.18 15.175
39 Thomas, Juliana 181 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 15.18 15.179
40 Pawnee, Kaylee 177 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 15.27
41 Bozell, Evi 501 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 15.29
42 Elledge, Layla 175 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 15.47
43  Colchado, Autumn 505 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 15.48
44 Holland, Janiyah 572 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI( 15.54
45 Beker, Fabienne 485 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 15.57
46 Phipps, Lexi 248 GRANITE HIGH SCHOO 15.87
47 Cooper, Jordan 570 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI( 16.05
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Weatherford Eagle Invational

Page 11 of 35

April 25, 2023 4/25/2023

4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
48 Garibay, Katelyn 629 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 16.14
49  Shelton, Macee 250 GRANITE HIGH SCHOO 16.76

Nowka, Cyra 312 HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH St

Sandoval, Delilah 179 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI

Sosa, Ashlee 348 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO

Lee, Kytianna 283 HOBART HIGH SCHOOL

Murray, Jayden 285 HOBART HIGH SCHOOL

Norris, Skitasia 286 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL

Benkley, Harlee 254 HAMMON HIGH SCHOC

Morimoto, Miyu 247 GRANITE HIGH SCHOO

Mcintosh, Paige 259 HAMMON HIGH SCHOC

Warner, Karissa 314 HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH St

Meacham, Reagan 487 SWEETWATER HIGH SC

Warren, Kylie 315 HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH St

Sakakibara, Asumi 332 MANGUM HIGH SCHOC

Benkley, Lexie 255 HAMMON HIGH SCHOC

Mcgehee, Annabelle 653 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC

Chaney, Maylee 256 HAMMON HIGH SCHOC
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LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Weatherford Eagle Invational
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April 25,2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 13 BOYS 100m Dash FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

1 Patton, Cooper 240 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 11.30
2 Emery, Denzel 614 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 11.52
3 Morrison, Westin 442 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 11.81
4  Madden, Rhett 301 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 11.83
5 Turner, Rodrick 587 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI( 11.86
6 Helms, Caleb 142 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC 11.88
7 Hefley, Jordan 439 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 11.93
8  Smith, Caden 366 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 11.95
9 Manuel, Kaden 483 SEILING HIGH SCHOOL 11.96
10 Boyett, Jakota 167 CHEYENNE HIGH SCHC 11.97
11 Lopez, Blaine 300 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 12.00
12 Irving, Jaaron 200 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 12.07
13 Zheng, Allen 569 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 12.08
14 Fisher, Elijah 197 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 12.11
15 Sparks, Benjamin 585 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI¢ 12.12 12.113
16 Sampson, Carter 393 MOORELAND HIGH SCI 12.12 12.113
17 Walker, Peyton 320 HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH St 12.16
18 Brinlee, Christopher 429 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 12.24
19 Parkhurst, Luke 622 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 12.25
20 Frazier, Talan 359 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 12.26
21 Everheart, Latin 196 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 12.29
22 Pearson, Braden 552 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 12.31
23 Hunt, Rush 481 SEILING HIGH SCHOOL 12.34
24 Cochran, Trevor 449 REYDON HIGH SCHOOI 12.38
25 Mouse, Avery 206 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 12.39
26 Ortiz, Jerimiah 211 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 12.44
27 Odom, Kolyn 497 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 12.56
28 Burris, Nate 661 BETHANY HIGH SCHO( 12.57 12.569
29 Allen, Conner 166 CHEYENNE HIGH SCHC 12.57 12.569
30 Owens, Austin 391 MOORELAND HIGH SCI 12.59
31 Yake, Alex 476 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL 12.72
32 Lote, Landon 147 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC 12.75
33 Wohl, Jaxon 321 HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH St 12.81
34 Megli, Austin 496 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 12.84
35 Short, Ty 566 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 12.85
36 Suarez, Jacob 170 CHEYENNE HIGH SCHC 12.86
37 Martin, Trapper 303 HOBART HIGH SCHOOL 12.88
38 Ridik, Edgar 560 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 12.89
39 Jones, Quincy 201 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 12.92
40 Willis, Brody 568 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 12.96
41 Billburyholmes, Nicholas 577 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI( 13.03
42 Kuyendall, Samuel 546 WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 13.06
43 Kessler, Case 545 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 13.35
44  Nicholson, Noah 208 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 13.39
45 Callaway, Jude 353 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 13.45
46 Cook, Rustin 192 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 13.74
47 Kimbrough, Kaydin 468 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL 14.02
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4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
48 Sealey, Jax 640 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 14.04
49 Wahl, Alister 214 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 14.30
50 Dunn, Colton 193 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 14.68
51 Richardson, Ethan 639 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 15.08

Piersall, Kolby 152 BETHANY HIGH SCHO(

Roper, Stetson 392 MOORELAND HIGH SCI]

Whiteshirt, Chiloh 216 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI

Thompson, Matthew 244 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO

Hargrove, Lake 236 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO

Mason, Corey 620 WOODWARD HIGH SCH

Flowers, Mos 358 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO

Homan, Reice 143 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC

Macumber, Kagen 263 HAMMON HIGH SCHOC

Peffer, Luke 364 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO

Allen, Anthony 333 MANGUM HIGH SCHOC

Gore, Brock 479 SEILING HIGH SCHOOL

Johnson, Hayden 262 HAMMON HIGH SCHOC

Event # 14 GIRLS 3200m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS
1 Clemence, Khloe 590 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 12:44.18
2 Case, Avery 589 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 13:40.98
3 Schaumberg, Emily 488 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 14:02.44
4  Gilliam, Gabby 219 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 14:39.50
5  Partido, Aubry 599 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 15:23.08
6  Christian, Daisha 279 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 16:00.92

Caso Estrada, Cielo 173 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI

Hamlett, Jodessa 282 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL

Rainey, Quinby 261 HAMMON HIGH SCHOC

Lopez, Jocelinn 223 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO
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April 25,2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 15 GIRLS 400m Dash FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS
1  Hoffman, Jordan 515 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 59.88
2 Navarre, Shyla 523 WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 1:04.29
3 Entz, Sharity 265 HINTON HIGH SCHOOL 1:05.50
4  Helfrich, Ashley 513 WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 1:06.53
5 Bush, Addy 400 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 1:06.69
6 Taylor, Preslie 349 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 1:07.62
7  Nix, Katherine 524 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 1:08.68
8 Rooney, Ashtyn 378 MOORELAND HIGH SCI 1:08.81
9 Fite, Payten 343 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 1:09.99
10 RiveraNoblitt, Bianca 228 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 1:10.00
11  Zielinski, Lauren 660 BETHANY HIGH SCHO(C 1:10.08
12  Phillips, Raeli 526 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 1:10.83
13 Uribe, Gabby 635 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 1:10.97
14 James, Jacie 650 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC 1:11.03
15 Flowers, Myleigh 344 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 1:11.27
16 Mclntosh, Jaiden 347 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 1:11.43
17 Edwards, Claire 594 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 1:11.61
18 Riley, Ireland 655 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC 1:11.82
19 Purviance, Katelynn 377 MOORELAND HIGH SCI] 1:12.08
20 Mcphaul, Maya 654 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC( 1:12.27
21 Lea, Jaycen 406 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 1:12.35
22 Sparlin, Abigail 489 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 1:13.47 1:03.478
23  Hunter, Maelee 221 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 1:13.47 1:03.479
24 Froneberger, Jasi 511 WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 1:14.00
25 Red, Rachel 631 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 1:15.26
26 Hasley, Dyon 571 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI( 1:15.32
27 Elledge, Layla 175 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 1:16.95
28 Mahoney, Alexah 284 HOBART HIGH SCHOOL 1:17.32
29 Maffei, Virginia 225 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 1:18.08
30 Spencer, Cionnie 290 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 1:18.88
31 Sanchez, Silver 249 GRANITE HIGH SCHOO 1:18.94
32 Pawnee, Kaylee 177 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 1:19.74
33 Looper, Emercyn 176 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 1:21.53
34 Watson, Abby 490 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 1:22.93
35 Toledo, Riley 574 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI( 1:24.72
36 Romannose, Eryn 178 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 1:26.08
37 Phipps, Lexi 248 GRANITE HIGH SCHOO 1:28.83

Cronister, Amy 369 MOORELAND HIGH SCI]

Weber, Isabela 605 WOODWARD HIGH SCH

Krapcha, Grace 258 HAMMON HIGH SCHOC

Davis, Channing 280 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL

Mariano, Addi 454 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL

Mcalary, Lilyan 226 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO

Gutierrez, Zoe 330 MANGUM HIGH SCHOC

Thomas, Juliana 181 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI

Sandoval, Delilah 179 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI

Moring, Marisa 410 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH
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Stinnett, Makayla
Friesen, Hayden
Beker, Fabienne
Cooper, Jordan
Mouse, Morgan
Barnett, Breegan

602
628
485
570
522
340

WOODWARD HIGH SCH
ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG
SWEETWATER HIGH SC
WESTERN HEIGHTS HI(
WEATHERFORD HIGH £
MERRITT HIGH SCHOO

powered and engineered by Easyware WWW.goeasyware.com



LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Weatherford Eagle Invational

Page 16 of 35

April 25,2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 16 BOYS 400m Dash FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS
1 Burguete, Inigo 431 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 52.23
2 Miller, Bryson 150 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC( 53.80
3 Carter, Rhett 432 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 54.09
4  Cheap, Ben 611 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 54.76
5  Gomez, Julio 615 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 55.57
6  Whisennand, Quintin 396 MOORELAND HIGH SCI] 55.63
7  Heskew, Rex 440 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 56.03
8  Herndon, Riley 361 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 57.12
9  Williamson, Kai 588 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI( 57.48
10 Clark, Morgan 663 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC( 57.63
11 Nicholson, Malachi 207 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 58.15
12 Dull, Jackson 665 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC 58.22
13 Cochran, Trevor 449 REYDON HIGH SCHOOI 58.37
14 Caso, Shane 189 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 59.13
15 Piersall, Kolby 152 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC( 59.51
16 Weaver, Jagger 160 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC( 59.82
17 Cotter, Payton 272 HINTON HIGH SCHOOL 1:00.89
18 Trebing, Ashton 643 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 1:01.32
19 Billingsley, Tristan 492 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 1:02.45
20 Holt, Micah 297 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 1:02.77
21 Avance, Kamon 184 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 1:03.73
22 Dyer, Hudson 356 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 1:04.41
23 Bryson, Aaron 168 CHEYENNE HIGH SCHC 1:04.91
24 Karty, Xavier 202 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 1:05.13
25 Hutcherson, Jaycen 493 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 1:05.96
26 Washee, Dshawn 644 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 1:06.31
27 Eslick, Luke 384 MOORELAND HIGH SCI 1:08.41
28 Nicholson, Noah 208 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 1:08.78
29 Lamebull, Blake 204 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 1:09.07
30 Dunn, Colton 193 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 1:11.56
31 Baeza, Alejandro 185 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 1:12.48
32 Black, Bryce 186 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 1:15.76
33  Wahl, Alister 214 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 1:16.80

Allen, Anthony 333 MANGUM HIGH SCHOC

Pueppke, Coleman 446 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH

Johnson, Zack 144 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC

Flowers, Mos 358 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO

White, Richard 215 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI

Mota, Jose 444 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH

Graham, William 438 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH

Boring, Mason 608 WOODWARD HIGH SCH

Jarvis, Boedey 298 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL

Johnson, Hayden 262 HAMMON HIGH SCHOC

Ellis, Eli 295 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL

Carter, Cole 354 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO

Bailey, Tommy 231 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO

Whiteshirt, Chiloh 216 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI
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4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field

Smith, Caden 366 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO

Mosser, Devin 470 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL

Event # 17 GIRLS 300m Hurdles FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS
1  Barnett, Breegan 340 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 48.57
2 Myers, Abbie 324 KINGFISHER HIGH SCH 49.97
3 Lewis, Katie 407 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 51.42
4  Cortes, Jaelin 322 KINGFISHER HIGH SCH 51.93
5 Davis, Jessica 592 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 52.56
6  Roof, Reese 529 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 53.04
7 Teasley, Marley 535 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 54.13
8  Floyd, Brooklyn 509 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 54.39
9  Sawatzky, Piper 633 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 55.56
10  Winn, Ella 420 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 56.19
11 Turner, Dru 270 HINTON HIGH SCHOOL 57.20
12 Boldin, Chloey 399 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 59.89
13 Whitson, Diana 292 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 1:05.56

Krapcha, Emma 257 HAMMON HIGH SCHOC

Taylor, Talli 313 HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH St

Mcgehee, Annabelle 653 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC

Sakakibara, Asumi 332 MANGUM HIGH SCHOC

Event # 18 BOYS 300m Hurdles FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS
1 Neal, Findlay 151 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC( 43.13
2 Emery, Denzel 614 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 43.15
3 Seymour, Jeron 243 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 43.64
4  Sweatt, Cade 159 BETHANY HIGH SCHO(C 45.23
5  Dixon, Kevin 233 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 45.32
6 Davidson, Sawyer 294 HOBART HIGH SCHOOL 45.82
7  Overton, Kaden 390 MOORELAND HIGH SCI 45.96
8  Allen, Zane 462 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL 47.91
9 Blair, Kasen 325 KINGFISHER HIGH SCH 48.13
10 Moslander, Blake 443 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 49.48
11 Riddell, Grayson 559 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 49.69
12 Flowers, Avery 437 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 49.85
13 Willis, Brody 568 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 50.15
14 Parkhurst, Luke 622 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 50.83
15 Moses, Cooper 550 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 52.52
16 Cook, Rustin 192 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 57.56

Callaway, Jude 353 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO

Chandler, Trey 169 CHEYENNE HIGH SCHC

Hargrove, Lake 236 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO

Johnson, Hayden 262 HAMMON HIGH SCHOC
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4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 19 GIRLS 200m Dash FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS
1 Combs, Haley 264 HINTON HIGH SCHOOL 27.02
2 Cummings, Aaralyn 218 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 27.51
3 Payne, Talyn 525 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 27.82
4  Bibbs, Madison 645 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC( 27.97
5 Foster, Ava 510 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 28.11
6 Miranda, Dessa 521 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 28.19
7  Holladay, Madison 220 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 28.34
8  Mendell, Lexi 597 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 28.90
9  Jackson, Payton 222 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 28.91
10 Winn, Holly 607 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 29.04
11 MclIntosh, Chyann 346 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 29.25
12 Warren, Hayden 537 WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 29.37
13 Privett, Bayli 413 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 29.56
14 Nix, Katherine 524 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 29.76
15 Mcpherson, Karsen 519 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 29.83
16 Mcphaul, Maya 654 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC( 29.98
17 Whitney, Lyla 460 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL 30.11
18 Brown, Chasidy 502 WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 30.18
19 Hulsey, Ayla 405 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 30.46
20 Millar, Kambryn 455 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL 30.51
21 Hunter, Maelee 221 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 30.73
22 RiveraNoblitt, Bianca 228 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 30.88
23 Clark, Lauyrn 646 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC( 30.90
24 Uribe, Gabby 635 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 30.98
25 Thomas, Juliana 181 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 31.02
26 Elledge, Layla 175 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 31.05
27 Froneberger, Jasi 511 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 31.20
28 Kidd, Karlee 596 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 31.32
29 Bozell, Evi 501 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 31.43
30 Maddox, Asiah 224 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 31.49
31 Beker, Fabienne 485 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 31.51
32 Wickersham, Maddie 659 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC 31.77
33 Baker, Rossi 163 CHEYENNE HIGH SCHC 32.03
34 Foster, Brynn 648 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC( 32.08
35 Colchado, Autumn 505 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 32.19
36 Red, Rachel 631 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 32.47
37 Pawnee, Kaylee 177 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 33.07
38 Davis, Channing 280 HOBART HIGH SCHOOL 33.09
39 Looper, Emercyn 176 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 33.56
40 Holland, Janiyah 572 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI( 35.62
41 Sanchez, Silver 249 GRANITE HIGH SCHOO 35.72
42  Watson, Abby 490 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 35.76
43 Toledo, Riley 574 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI( 35.83
44  Morimoto, Miyu 247 GRANITE HIGH SCHOO 43.90

Scarborough, Hailee 379 MOORELAND HIGH SCI

Howard, Hannah 374 MOORELAND HIGH SCI

Sandoval, Delilah 179 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI
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South, Jaycee
Ray, Lilly
Taylor, Preslie
Murray, Jayden
Spencer, Cionnie
Blackard, Kenslee
Sosa, Ashlee
Warner, Karissa
Warren, Kylie
Towery, Peyton
Hasley, Dyon
Krapcha, Grace
Nowka, Cyra
Sparlin, Abigail
Barnett, Breegan

634
528
349
285
290
367
348
314
315
417
571
258
312
489
340
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ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG
WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢
MERRITT HIGH SCHOO
HOBART HIGH SCHOOLIL
HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL
MOORELAND HIGH SCI
MERRITT HIGH SCHOO
HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH St
HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH St
NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH
WESTERN HEIGHTS HI(
HAMMON HIGH SCHOC
HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH St
SWEETWATER HIGH SC
MERRITT HIGH SCHOO

www.goeasyware.com



LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Weatherford Eagle Invational

Page 20 of 35

April 25,2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 20 BOYS 200m Dash FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS
1 Morrison, Westin 442 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 24.16
2 Helms, Caleb 142 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC 24.25
3 Williamson, Kai 588 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI( 24.40
4  Bradford, Taylor Tj 428 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 24.81
5 Sheilds, Austin 565 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 24.85
6 Ellidge, Bugg 194 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 24.90
7 Boyett, Jakota 167 CHEYENNE HIGH SCHC 24.97
8  Parkhurst, Luke 622 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 25.00
9 Hunt, Rush 481 SEILING HIGH SCHOOL 25.09
10 Everheart, Latin 196 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 25.11
11 Irving, Jaaron 200 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 25.15
12 Cochran, Trevor 449 REYDON HIGH SCHOOI 25.44
13  Brinlee, Christopher 429 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 2545
14 White, Richard 215 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 25.48 25.472
15 Madden, Rhett 301 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 25.48 25.480
16 Odom, Kolyn 497 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 25.61
17 Walker, Peyton 320 HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH St 25.78
18 Burris, Nate 661 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC 25.81
19 Fisher, Elijah 197 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 25.82
20 Yake, Alex 476 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL 25.84
21 Calderon, Ruslan 662 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC 25.87
22 Frazier, Talan 359 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 25.92
23 Sampson, Carter 393 MOORELAND HIGH SCI 26.14
24 Jarvis, Boedey 298 HOBART HIGH SCHOOL 26.52
25 Bridges, Grayson 382 MOORELAND HIGH SCI] 26.55
26 Callaway, Jude 353 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 26.63
27 Lote, Landon 147 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC( 26.72
28 Short, Ty 566 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 26.89
29 Wohl, Jaxon 321 HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH St 26.91
30 Megli, Austin 496 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 27.00
31 Karty, Xavier 202 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 27.51
32 Weaver, Jagger 160 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC( 27.58
33 Kuyendall, Samuel 546 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 27.66
34  Martin, Trapper 303 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 27.72
35 Kimbrough, Kaydin 468 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL 28.78
36 Nicholson, Noah 208 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 28.81
37 Caruthers, Cannon 187 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 29.09
38 Richardson, Ethan 639 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 29.24
39 Post, Vizshon 555 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 29.35
40 Villegas, Alfredo 319 HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH St 29.73
41 Hutcherson, Jaycen 493 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 30.32
42 Dunn, Colton 193 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 31.04
43 Wabhl, Alister 214 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 31.78

Sparks, Benjamin 585 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI(

Homan, Reice 143 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC

Johnson, Hayden 262 HAMMON HIGH SCHOC

Macumber, Kagen 263 HAMMON HIGH SCHOC
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4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field

Peffer, Luke 364 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO

Flowers, Mos 358 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO

Morgan, Noltee 275 HINTON HIGH SCHOOL

Brown, Dylan 610 WOODWARD HIGH SCH

Mason, Corey 620 WOODWARD HIGH SCH

Roper, Stetson 392 MOORELAND HIGH SCI]

Allen, Conner 166 CHEYENNE HIGH SCHC

Allen, Anthony 333 MANGUM HIGH SCHOC

Cook, Rustin 192 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI

Whiteshirt, Chiloh 216 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI

Event # 21 GIRLS 1600m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS
1  Hoffman, Addy 514 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 5:41.74
2 Custar, Brynn 591 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 6:12.56
3 Christian, Daisha 279 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 6:21.22
4  Case, Avery 589 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 6:22.01
5  Schaumberg, Emily 488 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 6:26.63
6  Sawatzky, Morgandee 632 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 6:27.44
7  Gilliam, Gabby 219 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 6:42.41
8 Mann, Hadlee 408 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 6:48.28
9 Carrizales, Angeles 278 HOBART HIGH SCHOOL 6:49.83
10 Sawatzky, Piper 633 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 6:51.92
11 Goforth, Allison 311 HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH St 7:19.44
12 Carter, Crissa 245 GRANITE HIGH SCHOO 7:34.35
13 Whitmore, Ella 419 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 7:45.63

Bush, Addy 400 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH

Spitler, Abby 573 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI(

Li, Rosa 331 MANGUM HIGH SCHOC

Caso Estrada, Cielo 173 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI

Lopez, Jocelinn 223 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO

Rainey, Quinby 261 HAMMON HIGH SCHOC

Mitchell, Kynlee 375 MOORELAND HIGH SCIl

Clemence, Khloe 590 WOODWARD HIGH SCH

Sweeney, Layla 269 HINTON HIGH SCHOOL

Caso, Jasmin 172 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI
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4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 22 BOYS 1600m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS
1 Custar, Dathan 613 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 4:44.88
2 Banks, Ethan 232 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 4:47.85
3 Whitmore, Steven 448 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 5:03.01
4  Perkins, Luke 445 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 5:05.91
5 Lucero, Edgar 388 MOORELAND HIGH SCI 5:07.91
6  Mouser, Jaxon 389 MOORELAND HIGH SCI 5:08.64
7  Donaldson, Landon 637 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 5:10.95
8 Johnson, John 362 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 5:12.58
9  Goforth, Reagan 316 HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH St 5:13.83
10 Hagemeier, Joshua 616 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 5:16.00
11 Albertson, Cole 422 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 5:17.60
12 Meacham, Conner 495 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 5:18.99
13 Hooeyman, Camen 198 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 5:38.52
14 Wingfield, James 277 HINTON HIGH SCHOOL 5:42.13
15 Tacker, Luke 308 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 5:57.75
16 Friend, Dean 385 MOORELAND HIGH SCI 6:01.02
17 Hernandez, Angel 237 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 6:01.15
18 Simmons, Holden 624 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 6:08.71
19 Castenada, Jose 190 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 6:14.21
20 Davila, Seth 251 GRANITE HIGH SCHOO 6:18.78
21 Hutcherson, Jeromiah 494 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 6:19.32
22 Baeza, Alejandro 185 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 6:20.19
23 Flowers, Christian 357 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 6:34.10
24 Lamebull, Markus 205 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 6:39.20
25 Black, Bryce 186 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 7:03.58
26 Self, Trey 306 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 7:17.54

Fuqua, Trey 478 SEILING HIGH SCHOOL

Perry, Samuel 584 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI(

Esparza, Fernando 582 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI(

Gordon, Harrison 335 MANGUM HIGH SCHOC

Bullard, Coy 352 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO

Evans, Keanan 541 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢

Valdez, Mason 473 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL

Sudderth, Blaze 338 MANGUM HIGH SCHOC

Tunstall, Seth 339 MANGUM HIGH SCHOC

Dyer, Hudson 356 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO

Perez, Adrian 553 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢
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4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 23 GIRLS 4x400m Relay FINALS
RESULTS OF FINALS
1 Bethany High School A BETHANY HIGH SCHOC( 4:13.89
656  Sparks, Tabitha 647  Donley, Kayten
658 Vann, Zya 652 Lofton, Keziah
2 Newcastle High Schoo A NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 4:24.25
418 Vasquez, Ashlyn 403  Heskew, Rylee
404 Howard, Cadence 398 Bell, Emma
3 Weatherford High Sch A WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 4:25.88
513 Helfrich, Ashley 510 Foster, Ava
500 Blehm, Madison 498 Berry, Renzy
4  Mooreland High Schoo A MOORELAND HIGH SCI 4:48.31
377 Purviance, Katelynn 368  Crockett, Alaina
369 Cronister, Amy 378 Rooney, Ashtyn
374 Howard, Hannah 379  Scarborough, Hailee
5 Bethany High School B BETHANY HIGH SCHOC( 4:48.82
655 Riley, Ireland 646  Clark, Lauyrn
650 James, Jacie 660  Zielinski, Lauren
6  Hobart High School A HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 5:04.13
288  Scott, Braylee 284  Mahoney, Alexah
280  Davis, Channing 290  Spencer, Cionnie
291 Tacker, Polly 282  Hamlett, Jodessa
Hammon High School A HAMMON HIGH SCHOC
261 Rainey, Quinby 257  Krapcha, Emma
258 Krapcha, Grace 255 Benkley, Lexie
253 Ayers, Shannon 254  Benkley, Harlee
Arapaho-Butler High A ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG
627 Edelen, Katie 634  South, Jaycee
630 Oakes, Kamryn 635  Uribe, Gabby
631 Red, Rachel 628  Friesen, Hayden
629 Garibay, Katelyn 633  Sawatzky, Piper
El Reno High School A EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI
183  Woods, Anessa 182  Thomas, Onica
181 Thomas, Juliana 180  Taylor, Madeline
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April 25, 2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 24 BOYS 4x400m Relay FINALS
RESULTS OF FINALS
1 Newcastle High Schoo A NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 3:28.77
432  Carter, Rhett 435  Cragg, Zach
431 Burguete, Inigo 446  Pueppke, Coleman
2 Bethany High School A BETHANY HIGH SCHOC 3:37.14
149  Malaska, Evenson 151  Neal, Findlay
148  Magirowsky, Jacob 141  Heim, Taylor
3 Weatherford High Sch A WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 3:47.02
539 Crisp, Jake 542 Garcia, Victor
569 Zheng , Allen 547  Makescry, Hudsen
4  Mooreland High Schoo A MOORELAND HIGH SCI 3:50.12
396 Whisennand, Quintin 390 Overton, Kaden
388 Lucero, Edgar 383  Crotts, Jackson
5 Hobart High School A HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 3:52.16
295 Ellis, Eli 305 Reents, Davis
307  Tacker, Logan 294  Davidson, Sawyer
297 Holt, Micah
6 El Reno High School A EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 3:58.09
184  Avance, Kamon 206 Mouse, Avery
207  Nicholson, Malachi 189  Caso, Shane
7  Sweetwater High Scho A SWEETWATER HIGH SC 3:58.36
492 Billingsley, T 497  Odom, Kolyn
496 Megli, Austin 491  Akemon, Levi
8  Bethany High School B BETHANY HIGH SCHOC( 3:58.85
142 Helms, Caleb 160  Weaver, Jagger
147  Lote, Landon 665  Dull, Jackson
9  Seiling High School A SEILING HIGH SCHOOL 4:01.93
480 Hamar, Hudson 482  Hunter, Jaron
484  Norton, Jase 478  Fuqua, Trey
10  Arapaho-Butler High A ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 4:07.22

636 Cobb, Daysen

642  Switzer, Wes

644  Washee, Dshawn
Sayre High School A

472  Richardson, Camdyn

471 Richardson, Braden

470 Mosser, Devin

641  Switzer, Ben

637  Donaldson, Landon

643  Trebing, Ashton
SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL

469  Mosburg, Clayton

477  Zakrazeicz, Lucien
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April 25, 2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 25 GIRLS Long Jump FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Barnett, Breegan
David, Maliah
Miranda, Dessa
Bibbs, Madison
Jackson, Payton
Lee, Adria
Myers, Gracie
Teasley, Marley
Easter, Emily
Pearcy, Paisley
Elliott, Reagan
Smith, Ebany
Stalder, Andrea
Maddox, Asiah
Mahoney, Alexah
Mclntosh, Jaiden
Whitson, Diana
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340
507
521
645
222
518
456
535
451
411
401
532
533
224
284
347
292
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April 25,2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 26 BOYS Long Jump FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS
1  Laird, Taelen 618 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 22'01.00"
2 Jones, Gunner 299 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 20'07.00"
3 Smith, Caden 366 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 20'04.00"
4  Burchett, Trey 430 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 19'07.50"
5 Richardson, Camdyn 472 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL 19'05.00"
6  Whisennand, Quintin 396 MOORELAND HIGH SCI] 18'07.00"
7  Colbert, Kamdyn 433 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 18'06.50"
7  Pefter, Luke 364 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 18'06.50"
9  Turner, Rodrick 587 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI( 18'06.00"
10 Morgan, Noltee 275 HINTON HIGH SCHOOL 18'04.50"
11  Bonner, Sirrus 427 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 18'03.50"
12 Reherman, Nate 558 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 18'01.50"
13 Helms, Caleb 142 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC 17'06.00"
14 Calderon, Ruslan 662 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC 17'04.00"
15 Jarvis, Boedey 298 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 16'10.00"
16 Boyett, Jakota 167 CHEYENNE HIGH SCHC 16'03.00"
17 Jennings, Cash 544 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 16'00.00"
18 Burris, Nate 661 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC 15'11.50"
19 Bryson, Aaron 168 CHEYENNE HIGH SCHC 15'11.00"
20 Chandler, Trey 169 CHEYENNE HIGH SCHC 14'08.00"
21 Ellis, Eli 295 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 13'09.00"

Nickleson, Noah 209 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI

Richardson, Braden 471 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL

Trebing, Ashton 643 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG

Flowers, Mos 358 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO

Boring, Mason 608 WOODWARD HIGH SCH

White, William 626 WOODWARD HIGH SCH

Event # 27 GIRLS High Jump FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS
1 Sparlin, Abigail 489 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 4'10.00"
2 Drew, Haley 593 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 4'10.00"
3 Ebisch, Kamlee 508 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 4'10.00"
4  Easter, Emily 451 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL 4'08.00"
5 Mendell, Lexi 597 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 4'08.00"
6  Shelton, Presley 415 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 4'08.00"
7 Romannose, Eryn 178 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 4'06.00"
7 Lee, Adria 518 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 4'06.00"
7  Flowers, Myleigh 344 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 4'06.00"
10 Stalder, Andrea 533 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 4'04.00"
10 Cortes, Jaelin 322 KINGFISHER HIGH SCH 4'04.00"

Schmidt, Braylie 530 WEATHERFORD HIGH £

Smith, Ebany 532 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢

Wimberly, Madalyn 350 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO
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April 25,2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 28 BOYS High Jump FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS
1 Mosburg, Clayton 469 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL 6'00.00"
2 Cobb, Daysen 636 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 6'00.00"
3 Reherman, Nate 558 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 6'00.00"
4  Calderon, Ruslan 662 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC 5'10.00"
5 Smith, Caden 366 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 5'10.00"
6 Peffer, Luke 364 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 5'08.00"
7  Colbert, Kamdyn 433 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 5'06.00"
7  Billburyholmes, Nicholas 577 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI( 5'06.00"
7  Hamar, Hudson 480 SEILING HIGH SCHOOL 5'06.00"
7  Alexander, Daniel 423 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 5'06.00"
11 Cheap, Ben 611 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 5'04.00"
11 Jennings, Cash 544 WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 5'04.00"
11  Frazier, Talan 359 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 5'04.00"
11  Barker, Eyan 424 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 5'04.00"
15 Lote, Landon 147 BETHANY HIGH SCHO(C 5'02.00"
15 Weaver, Jagger 160 BETHANY HIGH SCHO(C 5'02.00"
15 Ellis, Eli 295 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 5'02.00"

Beck, Ryan 463 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL

Macumber, Kagen 263 HAMMON HIGH SCHOC

Allen, Conner 166 CHEYENNE HIGH SCHC

Brown, Christopher J 609 WOODWARD HIGH SCH

Cheap, Sam 612 WOODWARD HIGH SCH

Event # 29 GIRLS Pole Vault FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS
1 Navarre, Shyla 523 WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 10'00.00"
2 Murray, Remi 227 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 9'06.00"
3 Moring, Marisa 410 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 9'06.00"
4 Lewis, Katie 407 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 9'00.00"
5  Pinto, Jazzmine 287 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 8'06.00"
6  Tacker, Polly 291 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 8'00.00"
7  Taylor, Talli 313 HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH St 7'06.00"
7  Sottile, Ella 229 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 7'06.00"
7  Sanders, Ainslee 414 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 7'06.00"
10 Stidham, Ally 380 MOORELAND HIGH SCI 7'00.00"
10 Seymour, Bailey 458 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL 7'00.00"
10 Davis, Channing 280 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 7'00.00"
13 Meacham, Reagan 487 SWEETWATER HIGH SC 6'06.00"
13 Taylor, Preslie 349 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 6'06.00"

Whitney, Lyla 460 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL
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April 25, 2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 30 BOYS Pole Vault FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS
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Garbarino, Cooper
Zakrazeicz, Lucien
Whetstone, Lucas
Herndon, Riley
Mosser, Devin
Ybarra, Rylan
Tacker, Luke
Mitchell, Dawson
Carter, Cole
Hanrahan, Hunter
Putman, Evan

235
477
309
361
470
310
308
363
354
465
241
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MERRITT HIGH SCHOO
SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL

ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO

www.goeasyware.com

12'06.00"
11'00.00"
10'06.00"
9'00.00"
8'06.00"
8'06.00"
8'00.00"
7'00.00"



LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Weatherford Eagle Invational

Page 29 of 35

April 25, 2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 31 GIRLS Shot Put FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS
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Cole, Taya
Kirtley, Macee
Wolfe, Payton
Thomas, Alana
Stewart, Kennedy
Vann, Talia
Blackowl, Gertrude
Herring, Sarah
Mills, Payton
Montoya, Joy
Gable, Lily
Purviance, Jessi
Friesen, Hayden
Salgado, Ingrid
Darling, Jaden
Sifers, Chelsea
Cook, Jayda
Black, Brooklynn
Helton, Callie
Friend, Adelyn
Neuwirth, Rylee
Weber, Sophie
Lewis, Emma
King, Caleigh
Gonzales, Devany
Wilson, Janessa
Tignor, Delaney
Siesser, Hannah
Kardokus, Kinzie
Eilers, Hannah
Snyder, Sadie
Garibay, Katelyn
Dreyer, Alyssa
Pewo, Edwina
Krapcha, Emma
Briscoe, Ireland
Howard, Fayth
Swindle, Kaylan
Ayers, Shannon
Darling, Addison

506
453
421
230
534
657
499
649
520
409
246
376
628
601
342
416
174
171
452
595
457
606
651
165
345
461
459
289
516
370
268
629
329
260
257
450
373
603
253
341
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MERRITT HIGH SCHOO
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April 25,2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 32 BOYS Shot Put FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

1 Haworth, Braylan 543 WEATHERFORD HIGH £ 51'04.00"
2 Rollins, Cutler 561 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 47'03.00"
3 Craft, Chad 434 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 46'11.00"
4  Evans, Harrison 326 KINGFISHER HIGH SCH 42'09.00"
5  Sailer, Ben 154 BETHANY HIGH SCHO(C 42'07.00"
6 Rednose, Andrew 328 KINGFISHER HIGH SCH 41'04.00"
7  Allison, Jaxon 293 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 41'02.00"
8  Martinez, Jordan 548 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 40'11.00"
9 Royal, Aj 562 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 39'05.00"
10 Mckampson, Kadin 274 HINTON HIGH SCHOOL 37'10.00"
11  Parker, Rj 212 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 37'07.00"
11 Elcyzyn, Ayden 436 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 37'07.00"
13 Harrell, Parker 466 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL 37'04.00"
14 Bergt, Jackson 426 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH 37'01.00"
15 Curtis, Creed 664 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC( 36'04.00"
16 Woods, Corbett 475 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL 36'00.00"
16 Whitebead, Brendon 161 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC( 36'00.00"
18 Mason, Lexander 621 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 35'09.00"
19 Strawn, Will 158 BETHANY HIGH SCHOC 35'04.00"
20 Martin, Flint 302 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 34'06.00"
21 Raji, Isiaha 557 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 34'03.00"
22 Curtis, Zeke 464 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL 33'09.00"
23  Nailon, Avry 551 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 33'05.00"
24 Giles, Camden 638 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIG 33'04.00"
25 Schnoebelen, Jason 394 MOORELAND HIGH SCI 33'00.00"
26 Hendershot, Aiden 467 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL 32'10.00"
27 Brookshire, Beau 271 HINTON HIGH SCHOOL 32'08.00"
28 Eastman, Gage 234 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 32'00.00"
29 Ellidge, Bugg 194 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 31'09.00"
30 Ellidge, Xavier 195 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 31'07.00"
31 Barrett, Keeton 351 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 31'03.00"
32 Raji, Elijah 556 WEATHERFORD HIGH ¢ 30'11.00"
33 Daniels, Arrion 580 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI( 30'10.00"
34 Kaulity, Dion 203 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 30'09.00"
35 Reagan, Jake 327 KINGFISHER HIGH SCH 30'07.00"
36 Self, Trey 306 HOBART HIGH SCHOOIL 30'06.00"
37 Muse, Aiden 238 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 30'02.00"
38 Reyes, Abner 242 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOO 30'01.00"
39 Squier, Blake 395 MOORELAND HIGH SCI 29'11.00"
40 Houston, Cade 199 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 29'06.00"
41 Roberts, Drake 623 WOODWARD HIGH SCH 28'10.00"
42  Terrazas, Hernan 586 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI( 28'06.00"
43 Daniels, Arniko 579 WESTERN HEIGHTS HI( 28'01.00"
44  Shelton, Eric 252 GRANITE HIGH SCHOO 28'00.00"
45  Omar, Triston 210 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOI 27'00.00"
46 Simpson, Ryker 365 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 26'04.00"
47 Darling, Kolton 355 MERRITT HIGH SCHOO 24'07.00"
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Eagle Field
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4/25/2023

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Scaff, Rhett
Sharp, Ruebon
Chee, Kellen
Wiles, George
Case, Wilokaska
Johnson, Gabriel
Royal, Conner
Rose, Tate
Johnson, Zack
Hernandez, Jose
Lehman, Max
Lierle, Peyton
Salcedo, Michael
Deviney, Grayden
Salcedo, Jonathan
Long, Ace

Durst, Hank
Green, Jake
Wyatt, Cole
Macumber, Kagen
Frias, Kacen
Repp, Cayden
Mayabb, Shooter

157
213
191
397
188
317
563
153
144
360
146
318
156
273
155
619
140
336
162
263
334
337
304
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4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 33 BOYS Discus Throw FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

Mccurdy, Cole
Haworth, Braylan
Barry, Hunter
Sailer, Ben
Eastman, Gage
Hendershot, Aiden
Salcedo, Jonathan
Smith, Gunnar
Bergt, Jackson
Curtis, Zeke
Schreck, Taylen
Curtis, Creed
Martin, Flint
Whitebead, Brendon
Cook, Briggs
Downs, Luke
Strawn, Will
Martinez, Jordan
Squier, Blake
Parker, Rj
Hernandez, Kaden
Salcedo, Michael
Simpson, Ryker
Reagan, Jake
Martin, Trapper
Scaff, Rhett
Johnson, Gabriel
Rose, Tate
Kaulity, Dion
Brookshire, Beau
Ellidge, Bugg
Daniels, Arrion
Terrazas, Hernan
Daniels, Arniko
Reyes, Abner
Omar, Triston
Lehman, Max
Barrett, Keeton
Hensley, Dycen
Hernandez, Jose
Houston, Cade
Case, Wilokaska
Sharp, Ruebon
Darling, Kolton
Chee, Kellen
Allison, Jaxon
Banks, Ethan
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549
543
425
154
234
467
155
567
426
464
564
664
302
161
538
540
158
548
395
212
296
156
365
327
303
157
317
153
203
271
194
580
586
579
242
210
146
351
386
360
199
188
213
355
191
293
232
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116'11.00"
112'09.00"
106'06.00"
106'04.00"
104'05.00"
102'10.00"
95'02.00"
89'06.00"
88'01.00"
87'09.00"
87'05.00"
86'09.00"
86'02.00"
82'08.00"
81'05.00"
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73'10.00"
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64'11.00"
60'11.00"
58'03.00"
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51'09.00"
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44'10.00"
43'11.00"
42'09.00"
40'10.00"
38'10.00"
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April 25,2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Schnoebelen, Jason 394 MOORELAND HIGH SCI
Craft, Chad 434 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCH
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April 25, 2023 4/25/2023
4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
Event # 34 GIRLS Discus Throw FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS
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Herring, Sarah
Wolfe, Payton
Swindle, Kaylan
Cole, Taya
Stewart, Kennedy
Talley, Lily
Coats, Jesi
Kirtley, Macee
Howard, Fayth
Klaasen, Kinsley
Vann, Talia
Thomas, Alana
Black, Brooklynn
Friend, Adelyn
Montoya, Joy
Givens, Dasia
Schmidt, Gentry
Sifers, Chelsea
Eilers, Hannah
Gonzales, Devany
Tignor, Delaney
Lewis, Emma
Friesen, Hayden
Garibay, Katelyn
Purviance, Jessi
Siesser, Hannah
Cook, Jayda
Neuwirth, Rylee
Helton, Callie
Wilson, Janessa
King, Caleigh
Darling, Jaden
Snyder, Sadie
Nowka, Cyra
Darling, Addison
Briscoe, Ireland

649
421
603
506
534
604
486
453
373
517
657
230
171
595
409
512
531
416
370
345
459
651
628
629
376
289
174
457
452
461
165
342
268
312
341
450
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103'07.00"
101'06.00"
101'01.00"
99'01.00"
96'11.00"
91'09.00"
89'11.00"
78'05.00"
77'06.00"
75'11.00"
74'09.00"
73'05.00"
70'01.00"
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68'06.00"
64'06.00"
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4/25/23 - 4/25/23 Eagle Field
FEMALE TEAM SCORES
PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE
1 WEATHERFORD HIGH SCH WEAT 196.000
2 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO NEWC 77.000
3 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL WOOD 60.000
4 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL BETH 59.000
5 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOOL ELKC 56.000
6 MERRITT HIGH SCHOOL MERR 50.000
7 HINTON HIGH SCHOOL HINT 44.000
8 MOORELAND HIGH SCHOO MOOE 24.000
9 SWEETWATER HIGH SCHO SWEE 18.000
10 HOBART HIGH SCHOOL HOBA 16.000
11 KINGFISHER HIGH SCHO KING 14.000
12 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIGH ARAP 13.000
13 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL SAYR 12.000
14 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH WESE 6.000
15 HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH SCH HYDR 4.000
MALE TEAM SCORES
PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE
1 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO NEWC 144.000
2 ELK CITY HIGH SCHOOL ELKC 97.000
3 BETHANY HIGH SCHOOL BETH 95.000
4 WEATHERFORD HIGH SCH WEAT 77.000
5 WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL WOOD 55.000
6 MOORELAND HIGH SCHOO MOOE 39.000
6 MERRITT HIGH SCHOOL MERR 39.000
8 HOBART HIGH SCHOOL HOBA 34.000
9 SAYRE HIGH SCHOOL SAYR 27.000
10 ARAPAHO-BUTLER HIGH ARAP 12.000
11 WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH WESE 10.000
12 SWEETWATER HIGH SCHO SWEE 8.000
13 EL RENO HIGH SCHOOL ELRE 5.000
13 KINGFISHER HIGH SCHO KING 5.000
15 SEILING HIGH SCHOOL SEIL 4.000
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